
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, 
if applicable

1 Bhaskar Shankar Shinde 06.06.2025 7,41,377 Unsecured No NIL 7,41,377

2 Deepak Surendra Kamath 28.05.2025 5,58,230 Unsecured No NIL 5,58,230

3
Goutam Rameswar 
Chakraborti

27.05.2025 13,05,888 Unsecured No NIL 13,05,888

4 Jitendra Kumar 28.05.2025 1,68,395 Unsecured No NIL 1,68,395

5 Malkappah Kadakall 05.06.2025 2,64,458 Unsecured No NIL 2,64,458

6 Karuna Mayur Thorat 29.05.2025 1,40,818 Unsecured No NIL 1,40,818

7 K.R. Mohan 19.05.2025 2,18,618 Unsecured No NIL 2,18,618

8 Manisha Parish Thakur 27.05.2025 6,27,160 Unsecured No NIL 6,27,160

9 P.D. Vijaykrishna Kurup 29.05.2025 29,14,349 Unsecured No NIL 29,14,349

10 Prasanna Shetty 30.05.2025 6,69,949 Unsecured No NIL 6,69,949

11 Pravin Sakharam Yadav 29.05.2025 1,08,999 Unsecured No NIL 1,08,999

12 Sachin Sajanu Ghadashi 27.05.2025 7,77,699 Unsecured No NIL 7,77,699

13 Sachin Suresh Jamsutkar 28.05.2025 2,82,828 Unsecured No NIL 2,82,828

14 S. Sriram Murthi 27.05.2025 5,95,322 Unsecured No NIL 5,95,322

15 Vijay Keshavrao Chavan 01.06.2025 4,69,235 Unsecured No NIL 4,69,235

16 Vinod Nimbalkar 29.05.2025 44,000 Unsecured No NIL 44,000

17 Arun Dere 12.06.2025 4,53,646 Unsecured No NIL 4,53,646

18 Nadansingh C. Raj 14.06.2025 4,18,114 Unsecured No NIL 4,18,114

19

Nilesh Gopal Patne 21.06.2025

2,71,119 Unsecured No NIL

2,71,119
20 Anjan Kumar Panigrahi 19.07.2025 11,85,257 Unsecured No NIL 11,85,257

21 Ankush Daulati Jadhav 16.06.2025 53,758 Unsecured No NIL 53,758

22

Umesh Surve 06.06.2025

6,06,662 Unsecured No NIL

6,06,662
23 Vinod Kumar Palayil 06.06.2025 1,58,079 Unsecured No NIL 1,58,079

24 Ashrafi lal Kashyap 09.07.2025 1,33,127 Unsecured No NIL 1,33,127
1,31,67,087 1,31,67,087Total

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Under Verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if any

Under Verification

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Annexure–6
Name of the corporate debtor: Vishal Structurals Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 12/03/2025 List of creditors as on: 08/09/2025

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in Rs)

Sl. No. Name of 
authorised 

representative, 
if any

Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


